Woodland Public School

1511 7th Street Louth - St. Catharines, ON - L2R6P9 - 905-685-1331

Date: Tuesday, September 24th, 2024
Time: 6:00 pm-7:30 pm
Location: Woodland Public School - Library

Agenda:

1.
2.
3.

10.

1.

12.

Ancestral Land Acknowledgment
Welcome/Introductions

Approval of Minutes - May 28, 2024
Council Information/Responsibilities

Representation and Membership
a. Whois part of our council and what are their duties
b. Elections or appointment - Secretary, Treasurer

Review of Woodland Public School: School Advisory Council Constitution
Principal Report and School Updates
Financial Report

Sub-Committees
a. Fundraising
b. Event Committees
i.  Breakfast with the Wolves
ii.  Strawberry Social

New Business

Proposed Meeting Dates for the 2024-2025 school year
Tuesday, September 26, 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Tuesday, May 27,2025

Pon g

Adjournment
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